FLUID M
AN
AGEM
EN
T
1-800-MEDLINE (633-5463)  |  medline.com     1
Vascular Access Solutions
Delivering excellence

 » Advanced dilator snaps into place when it’s properly connected
 » High-performance hydrophobic-coated sheath is kink-resistant
 » Color-coded ergonomic hub
 » Reliable hemostatic seal
 » 0.038" (0.97 mm) x 50 cm guidewire with flexible straight and "J" tips
 » 3-way stopcock, 18-gauge needle with protector
 » 10 ml polypropylene syringe
Standard Kit
Item No. Size (Fr) Sheath Length Dilator Length Pkg.
DYNJINTROS4 4 10 cm 15 cm 5 ea/cs
DYNJINTROS5 5 10 cm 15 cm 5 ea/cs
DYNJINTROS6 6 10 cm 15 cm 5 ea/cs
DYNJINTROS7 7 10 cm 15 cm 5 ea/cs
DYNJINTROS8 8 10 cm 15 cm 5 ea/cs
DYNJINTROS9 9 10 cm 15 cm 5 ea/cs
DYNJINTROS10 10 10 cm 15 cm 5 ea/cs
DYNJINTROS11 11 10 cm 15 cm 5 ea/cs
Valved Kit
Item No. Size (Fr) Sheath Length Dilator Length Pkg.
DYNJINTROL4 4 23 cm 28 cm 5 ea/cs
DYNJINTROL5 5 23 cm 28 cm 5 ea/cs
DYNJINTROL6 6 23 cm 28 cm 5 ea/cs
DYNJINTROL7 7 23 cm 28 cm 5 ea/cs
DYNJINTROL8 8 23 cm 28 cm 5 ea/cs
DYNJINTROL9 9 23 cm 28 cm 5 ea/cs
DYNJINTROL10 10 23 cm 28 cm 5 ea/cs
DYNJINTROL11 11 23 cm 28 cm 5 ea/cs
DYNJINTROL12 12 23 cm 28 cm 5 ea/cs
Peel Away Kit
Item No. Size (Fr) Sheath Length Dilator Length Pkg.
DYNJINTROP6 6 16 cm 19 cm 5 ea/cs
DYNJINTROP7 7 16 cm 19 cm 5 ea/cs
DYNJINTROP75 7.5 16 cm 19 cm 5 ea/cs
DYNJINTROP8 8 16 cm 19 cm 5 ea/cs
DYNJINTROP85 8.5 16 cm 19 cm 5 ea/cs
DYNJINTROP9 9 16 cm 19 cm 5 ea/cs
DYNJINTROP95 9.5 16 cm 19 cm 5 ea/cs
DYNJINTROP10 10 16 cm 19 cm 5 ea/cs
DYNJINTROP105 10.5 16 cm 19 cm 5 ea/cs
DYNJINTROP11 11 16 cm 19 cm 5 ea/cs
DYNJINTROP115 11.5 16 cm 19 cm 5 ea/cs
DYNJINTROP12 12 16 cm 19 cm 5 ea/cs
DYNJINTROP125 12.5 16 cm 19 cm 5 ea/cs
Femoral/Subclavian Introducer Kits
IN
TRO
DUCER KITS

RE
 T
UB
IN
G
Contrast injection lines are used to connect components together, pass fluids or
medication through the manifold, or as extensions between other medical elements.
 » Sturdy PVC material
 » Clear tubing has secured connections to mitigate against air in the
line and is rated to 1,050 PSI
 » Braided polyurethane design allows for flexibility of tube while
maintaining consistent performance, is flexible to accommodate
the preferences of your physicians, and withstands 1,200 PSI.
High Pressure, Clear Tubing – ID .071" (1.8 mm), OD .019" (4.75 mm)
Item No. Length Fitting Pkg. Nonsterile No.
DYNJTBGHP10F 10" (25.40 cm) Male Fixed Luer Lock – Female 50 ea/cs 93058
DYNJTBGHP10R 10" (25.40 cm) Male Rotating Luer Lock – Female 50 ea/cs 93059
DYNJTBGHP20F 20" (50.80 cm) Male Fixed Luer Lock – Female 50 ea/cs 93060
DYNJTBGHP20R 20" (50.80 cm) Male Rotating Luer Lock – Female 50 ea/cs 93061
DYNJTBGHP30F 30" (76.20 cm) Male Fixed Luer Lock – Female 50 ea/cs 93062
DYNJTBGHP30R 30" (76.20 cm) Male Rotating Luer Lock – Female 50 ea/cs 93063
DYNJTBGHP48F 48" (121.92 cm) Male Fixed Luer Lock – Female 50 ea/cs 93064
DYNJTBGHP48R 48" (121.92 cm) Male Rotating Luer Lock – Female 50 ea/cs 93065
DYNJTBGHP60F 60" (152.40 cm) Male Fixed Luer Lock – Female 50 ea/cs 93066
DYNJTBGHP60R 60" (152.40 cm) Male Rotating Luer Lock – Female 50 ea/cs 93067
DYNJTBGHP72F 72" (182.88 cm) Male Fixed Luer Lock – Female 50 ea/cs 93068
DYNJTBGHP72R 72" (182.88 cm) Male Rotating Luer Lock – Female   50 ea/cs 93069
DYNJTBGHP84F 84" (213.36 cm) Male Fixed Luer Lock – Female 50 ea/cs 93070
DYNJTBGHP84R 84" (213.36 cm) Male Rotating Luer Lock – Female 50 ea/cs 93071
DYNJTBGHP96F 96" (243.84 cm) Male Fixed Luer Lock – Female 50 ea/cs 93072
DYNJTBGHP96R 96" (243.84 cm) Male Rotating Luer Lock – Female 50 ea/cs 93073
High Pressure, Braided Tubing – ID .071" (1.8 mm), OD .014" (3.65 mm)
Item No. Length Fitting Pkg. Nonsterile No.
DYNJBRT10F 10" (25.40 cm) Male Fixed Luer Lock – Female 50 ea/cs 90511
DYNJBRT10R 10" (25.40 cm) Male Rotating Luer Lock – Female 50 ea/cs 90512
DYNJBRT20F 20" (50.80 cm) Male Fixed Luer Lock – Female 50 ea/cs 90513
DYNJBRT20R 20" (50.80 cm) Male Rotating Luer Lock – Female 50 ea/cs 90514
DYNJBRT30F 30" (76.20 cm) Male Fixed Luer Lock – Female 50 ea/cs 90515
DYNJBRT30R 30" (76.20 cm) Male Rotating Luer Lock – Female 50 ea/cs 90516
DYNJBRT48F 48" (121.92 cm) Male Fixed Luer Lock – Female 50 ea/cs 90517
DYNJBRT48R 48" (121.92 cm) Male Rotating Luer Lock – Female 50 ea/cs 90518
DYNJBRT60F 60" (152.40 cm) Male Fixed Luer Lock – Female 50 ea/cs 90519
DYNJBRT60R 60" (152.40 cm) Male Rotating Luer Lock – Female 50 ea/cs 90520
DYNJBRT72F 72" (182.88 cm Male Fixed Luer Lock – Female 50 ea/cs 90521
DYNJBRT72R 72" (182.88 cm) Male Rotating Luer Lock – Female 50 ea/cs 90522
Contrast injection lines are used to connect components together, pass fluids or
medication through the manifold, or as extensions between other medical elements.
     MEDLINE
Male Fixed Luer Lock – Female 50 ea/cs 90515

 » Available with a window hub and winged base plate
 » 2.75" long
Used to gain access to the veins or arteries.
Needle points have a non-coring “B" arterial bevel
Available with a window hub and winged base plate
Did you know?
We control the entire supply
chain, so you win on quality,
service and price.
Used to transmit internal blood pressure from the patient
to monitoring systems.
 » Non-expanding PVC material
 » Ensures high-quality wave forms with improved clarity
Item No. Length Fitting Pkg. Nonsterile No.
DYNJPMTBG6MF 6" (15.24 cm) Male Fixed Luer Lock – Female 25 ea/cs 120910
DYNJPMTBG12MM 12" (30.48 cm) Male – Male Fixed Luer Locks 25 ea/cs 129011
DYNJPMTBG12MF 12" (30.48 cm) Male Fixed Luer Lock – Female 25 ea/cs 129012
DYNJPMTBG24MM 24" (60.96 cm) Male – Male Fixed Luer Locks 25 ea/cs 129013
DYNJPMTBG24MF 24" (60.96 cm) Male Fixed Luer Lock – Female 25 ea/cs 129014
DYNJPMTBG36MM 36" (91.44 cm) Male – Male Fixed Luer Locks 25 ea/cs 120915
DYNJPMTBG36MF 36" (91.44 cm) Male Fixed Luer Lock – Female 25 ea/cs 120916
DYNJPMTBG48MM 48" (121.92 cm) Male – Male Fixed Luer Locks 25 ea/cs 120917
DYNJPMTBG48MF 48" (121.92 cm) Male Fixed Luer Lock – Female 25 ea/cs 120918
DYNJPMTBG60MM 60" (152.40 cm) Male – Male Fixed Luer Locks 25 ea/cs 120919
DYNJPMTBG60MF 60" (152.40 cm) Male Fixed Luer Lock – Female 25 ea/cs 120920
DYNJPMTBG72MM 72" (182.88 cm) Male – Male Fixed Luer Locks 25 ea/cs 120921
DYNJPMTBG72MF 72" (182.88 cm) Male Fixed Luer Lock – Female 25 ea/cs 120922
DYNJPMTBG84MF 84" (213.36 cm) Male Fixed Luer Lock – Female 25 ea/cs 120924
DYNJPMTBG96MF 96" (243.84 cm Male Fixed Luer Lock – Female 25 ea/cs 120926
PRESSURE M
O
N
ITO
R TUBIN
G
Nonsterile No.
25 ea/cs 120910
25 ea/cs 129011
25 ea/cs 129012
25 ea/cs 129013
25 ea/cs 129014
25 ea/cs 120915
25 ea/cs25 ea/cs 120916120916
25 ea/cs25 ea/cs 120917
25 ea/cs25 ea/cs 120918
25 ea/cs25 ea/cs 120919
120920
Item No. Needle Gauge Wings/Base Echogenic Color Pkg. Nonsterile No.
DYNJNDL18 18            –            – Pink 25 ea/cs 83499
DYNJNDL18WING 18                       – Pink 25 ea/cs 84880
DYNJNDL19 19            –            – Brown 25 ea/cs 84881
DYNJNDL20 20            –            – Yellow 25 ea/cs 89331
DYNJNDL21 21            –            – Green 25 ea/cs 89332
DYNJNDL21E 21            –            Lt. Green 25 ea/cs 103763
DYNJNDL22 22            –            – White 25 ea/cs 89346
Pressure Monitoring Tubing
Angiography Introducer Needles
Hemodynamic cables, transducers and accessories available on page 21
A more secure and controlled vehicle used for
aspiration, contrast and/or medication.
 » A variety of configurations for your
team’s clinical preference
 » Easy visualization of air bubbles with clear
polycarbonate design
 » Requires less force and provides smoother
injections and aspirations with improved
barrel design
SYRINGE TIP STYLES
Fixed Rotating
18     MEDLINE
SYRINGE TIP STYLES
Rotating
A more secure and controlled vehicle used for
aspiration, contrast and/or medication.
A variety of configurations for your
Item No. Volume (ml) Male Fitting Plunger Style Narrow Barrel Pkg. Nonsterile No.
DYNJSYR8CWR 8 Rotating Thumb Ring                10 ea/cs 89369
DYNJSYR8C 8 Fixed Thumb Ring 10 ea/cs 89371
DYNJSYR10CWR 10 Rotating Thumb Ring                 – 10 ea/cs 81015
DYNJSYR10CRP 10 Rotating Palm Pad                 – 10 ea/cs 96723
DYNJSYR10CP 10 Fixed Palm Pad                 – 10 ea/cs 96725
DYNJSYR10C 10 Fixed Thumb Ring                 – 10 ea/cs 88618
DYNJSYR10CB 10 Fixed Thumb Ring 10 ea/cs 120185
DYNJSYR10CWRB 10 Rotating Thumb Ring 10 ea/cs 120184
DYNJSYR12C 12 Fixed Thumb Ring                 – 10 ea/cs 88619
DYNJSYR12CWR 12 Rotating Thumb Ring                 – 10 ea/cs 81016
DYNJSYR12CRP 12 Rotating Palm Pad                 – 10 ea/cs 96724
DYNJSYR12CP 12 Fixed Palm Pad                 – 10 ea/cs 96726
Angiography Control Syringes
FLUID M
AN
AGEM

1-800-MEDLINE (633-5463)  |  medline.com     19
Customizable
» Customize with your specific label preference
» Choose from a variety of sizes and barrel colors
to meet your specific needs
» Available inside angio kits as well as vascular
access packs
» Additional colors and sizes available for use
inside custom packs
Durable
» Polycarbonate withstands the high pressure
ratings in the vascular access lab
» Individually packaged, sterile
10 ml Volume
Item No. Color Pkg. Nonsterile No.
DYNJSYRPC10B Blue 10 ea/cs 103548
DYNJSYRPC10G Green 10 ea/cs 103551
DYNJSYRPC10P Purple 10 ea/cs 103552
DYNJSYRPC10R Red 10 ea/cs 103550
DYNJSYRPC10W White 10 ea/cs 103546
DYNJSYRPC10Y Yellow 10 ea/cs 103549
Colored Syringes
We have custom capabilities to design the labels you need.
 » In color or black and white
 » Quantities that suit your practice

A required accessory for contrast management systems.
 » Single sterile; new spike assembly recommended for each bottle of contrast
 » Vented
Item No. Flow Control Pkg. Nonsterile No.
DYNJSSPIKE Pinch Clamp/Vented Spike 25 ea/cs 90509
Item No.
Gauge
Check Valve
w/Extension Pkg.
Nonsterile No.
DYNJSPKVST72 Standard              – 25 ea/cs 92521
DYNJLBSPK72 Large              – 25 ea/cs 35003
DYNJTUMSYR Large 10 ea/cs      –
Clear, Vented
Item No. Length Filter Bore Pkg. Nonsterile No.
DYNJVNFD72 72" (182.88 cm)         – Std. 25 ea/cs 92528
DYNJVFDC72 72" (182.88 cm) Std. 25 ea/cs 92527
Clear, Not Vented
Item No. Length Filter Bore Pkg. Nonsterile No.
DYNJNVFD72 72" (182.88 cm)         – Std. 25 ea/cs 92526
DYNJLBD72 72" (182.88 cm)         – Large 25 ea/cs 35004
DYNJLBVS108 108" (274.32 cm) Std. 25 ea/cs 92530
For the majority of your clinical needs
Drip chamber assists in mitigating against
Venting assists in regulating the flow of fluid
Includes a regulator that acts as an on/off valve

Fluid Administration Sets
Contrast Sets
Short Spike
1-800-MEDLINE (633-5463)  |  medline.com     21
Used to measure accurate and real time internal pressures.
 » Compact design
 » Clear, visible fluid path makes it easy to flush and de-bubble the line
 » Single-hand operational flush options
 » Cables available to ensure proper connections
Item No. Cable Length 3-Way Stopcock 1-Way Stopcock Flush Device Fitting Pkg. Nonsterile No.
DYNJTRANSWG 12"               –                –             – Male-Male 20 ea/cs 95103
DYNJTRANSMF 12"               –                –             – Male-Female 20 ea/cs 95104
DYNJTRANSF 12"                – Male-Female 20 ea/cs 95105
DYNJTRANSD3 12"             – Male-Female 20 ea/cs 99049
DYNJTRANS1 12"               –             – Male-Male 20 ea/cs 114423
DYNJTRANSS48 48"               –             – Male-Female 20 ea/cs 103013
DYNJTRANS48 48"                –             – Male-Male 20 ea/cs 98136
Economical program for cables, mounts and c-clamps.
 » We can also outfit your facility with the cables and
accessories your monitors or hemodynamic machines require
 » Clamps and plates for secure attachment are provided

 » Built for smooth insertions and atraumatic design that performs
Fixed Core
Item No. Tip Diameter Length Coating Straightenable Pkg. Nonsterile No.
DYNJGWIRE01 3 mm J 0.035" 150 cm PTFE 10 ea/cs, 1 bx/cs 13060
DYNJGWIRE07 3 mm J 0.035" 175 cm PTFE 10 ea/cs, 1 bx/cs 22610
DYNJGWIRE03 3 mm J 0.035" 180 cm PTFE 10 ea/cs, 1 bx/cs 88920
DYNJGWIRE20 3 mm J 0.035" 260 cm PTFE 10 ea/cs, 1 bx/cs 102980
DYNJGWIRE06 3 mm J 0.038" 150 cm PTFE 10 ea/cs, 1 bx/cs 17839
Fixed Core, Firm Body
Item No. Tip Diameter Length Coating Straightenable Pkg. Nonsterile No.
DYNJGWIRE05 3 mm J 0.035" 150 cm PTFE 10 ea/cs, 1 bx/cs 22604
DYNJGWIRE08 3 mm J 0.038" 150 cm PTFE 10 ea/cs, 1 bx/cs 22605
Fixed Core, Double-ended
Item No. Tip Diameter Length Coating Straightenable Pkg. Nonsterile No.
DYNJGWIRE16 Double Distal 0.035"   70 cm None  – 10 ea/cs, 1 bx/cs 31038
DYNJGWIRE10 Double Distal 0.035" 150 cm PTFE 10 ea/cs, 1 bx/cs 29307
DYNJGWIRE11 3 mm J 0.035" 150 cm PTFE 10 ea/cs, 1 bx/cs 49744
DYNJGWIRE13 Double Distal 0.035" 180 cm PTFE 10 ea/cs, 1 bx/cs 88923
Fixed Core, Heparin Bond, Double-ended
Item No. Tip Diameter Length Coating Straightenable Pkg. Nonsterile No.